Corrosion-resistant
miniature linear ball bearing
and guideway assemblies
Two-row and four-row designs
gbr__titel_standard__ina.fm  Seite 1  Freitag, 2. November 2007  5:55 17
Foreword
Linear bearings for the miniature applications sector require a differ-
ent approach in the design of guidance systems. While normal

guideway with asymmetrical
hole pattern
Ordering designation 1�KUME12-C-W2-V0/215-9/6, Figure 18.
Miniature linear ball bearing and
guideway assembly
KUME-C
Size 12
Number of carriages per unit W2
Preload V0
Length of guideway 215 mm
aL 9 mm
aR 6 mm
Figure 18
Ordering example,
ordering designation
215
12
9
6
KUME12-C-W2-VO/215-9/61�
17
3
37
9
#tpi_163_en_gb.book  Seite 32  Freitag, 2. November 2007  6:10 18
Schaeffler Group Industrial TPI 163 33
#tpi_163_en_gb.book  Seite 33  Freitag, 2. November 2007  6:10 18
34 TPI 163 Schaeffler Group Industrial
Two-row
miniature linear ball bearing and
guideway assemblies
Corrosion-resistant
KWEM..-L, KWEM..-C with TKDM
�3)
T
H
h
h
A3
1
1
5
H
B
J
X
A
b A
B 2
1
�
�
17
3
64
0
For further table values see page 36 and page 37.
1) Maximum guideway length; longer guideways may be available by agreement.
Available standard lengths: see page 36.
2) A lubrication nipple is supplied with size 15.
3)
Dimension table · Dimensions in mm
Carriage Guideway Dimensions Mounting dimensions
Designation Designation lmax
1) H B L A1 JB b A2
KWEM5
TKDM5 210
6 12 19 3,5 8 5 2
KWEM5-C 6 12 16 3,5 8 5 2
KWEM7
TKDM7 300
8 17 23,5 5 12 7 2,5
KWEM7-L 8 17 31 5 12 7 2,5